9/3/2010

gid LastName

402 NELSON

404 VOYLES

Totals:

Drawer

$76.75

$23.50

$100.25

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

CB

Paid Void #Paids/Void
QRace

($7.50) $0.00 5

($57.50) ($7.00) 5

($65.00) ($7.00) 10

Handle Net Handle
$84.25 $84.25
$88.00 $81.00

$172.25 $165.25

$0.00

$0.00

18

31



